COMPUTER /
RECORDED /
COMPARED /



REC \$ 500

FILED NO. 3275 BOOK 58 PAGE 412

93 JUN 23 AH 10: 29

MICHELLE UTSLER RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, 10WA

	င္ပဂ္	URT OFFIC	FR DE	FD	SPACE ABOVE THIS LIN	IE
TN THE MAN				L-		
	TER OF THE ESTATI	<u> </u>	<del></del>			
OF	·					
WILLARD CL	YDE ENGLAND, DECI	EASED.				
now pending in th	ne Iowa District Court					
n and for	Madison	Co	ounty	Probate	No <u>9880</u>	
Pursuant to the Dollar(s) and othe	authority and power v	rested in the undersign, the undersigned, in	med, and in the represen	consideration tative capacity	of Five Thousand (States) designated below, here	<b>55,0</b> 0 by
Convey to						_
						_
the following desc	ribed real estate in	<u>Madison</u>		Co	ounty, lowa:	
	Town of Win	terset, Madison	County, I	owa.		:
number, and as r	rases herein, including masculine, feminine or	acknowledgment he neuter gender, accor	reof, shall b ding to the c	e construed a context.	is in the singular or plu	ral
number, and as r	rases herein, including	acknowledgment he neuter gender, accor	reof, shall b ding to the c	e construed a context.	is in the singular or plu	ral
number, and as r	rases herein, including masculine, feminine or	acknowledgment he neuter gender, accor	reof, shall b ding to the c	e construed a context.  LARD CLYDE	ENGLAND ESTATE	ral
Dated:By	rases herein, including masculine, feminine or May 19, 1992	acknowledgment he neuter gender, accor	reof, shall b ding to the c	e construed a context.	ENGLAND ESTATE	ral
Dated:By	rases herein, including masculine, feminine or May 19, 199	acknowledgment he neuter gender, accor	reof, shall b ding to the c	e construed a context.  LARD CLYDE	ENGLAND ESTATE	ral
Dated:ByBy	rases herein, including masculine, feminine or May 19, 1992	acknowledgment he neuter gender, accor  Title  Title  The above enti-	reof, shall be ding to the din	e construed a context.  LARD CLYDE  Jerrie E	ENGLAND ESTATE	
Dated:ByAsentitled estate or o	rases herein, including masculine, feminine or May 19, 1992	acknowledgment he neuter gender, accor  Title  Title  The above enti-	will be ding to the ding to th	e construed a context.  LARD CLYDE  Jerrie E  xecutor cause.	england estate  mgland  in the above	
Dated:ByAsentitled estate or o	masculine, feminine or  May 19, 199:	acknowledgment he neuter gender, accor  Title  Title  The above enti-	will be ding to the ding to th	e construed a context.  LARD CLYDE  Jerrie E  xecutor cause.	england estate  mgland  in the above	
Dated:	May 19, 1992  *incause.  MADISON	Title The above enti- Attendan, Conservator, Tr	will be ding to the control will be ding to the control will be displayed by the control will be di	e construed a context.  LARD CLYDE  Jerrie E  xecutor cause. ree, Commiss	england estate  mgland  in the above	 re

to me known to be the identical person named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that such person, as such fiduciary, executed the same as the voluntary act and deed of such person and of such iduciary.

Carol Kiernan

Notary Public

P201 COURT OFFICER DEED Revised March, 1990

\* The Rivin State Bar Association This Prestau Avenue 1990